TECHNO ELECTRO POWER
INDUSTRIAL W.L.L.
Cable
Management
System
TECHNO ELECTRO POWER INDUSTRIAL W.L.L.
(An ISO 9001 Certified Company)
Building 765, Road 4811, Block 948, Lhassay Area, Kingdom of Bahrain

REMARKS
Customized	sizes	are
available.
•
Standard	Couplers	size	is
180mm x side height of Tray.
•
Standard	Hardware	for
coupling	-	M6	Bolt	and	nut
with Washer.
CABLE TRAY
ORDERING	CODE SIZE-WxHxL
(mm)
THICKNESS
(mm)
CT-GI-I-50-50-1 50x50x2440 1
CT-GI-I-75-50-1 75x50x2440 1
CT-GI-I-100-50-1 100x50x2440 1
CT-GI-I-150-50-1 150x50x2440 1
CT-GI-I-200-50-1 200x50x2440 1
CT-GI-I-225-50-12 225x50x2440 1.2
CT-GI-I-250-50-12 250x50x2440 1.2
CT-GI-I-300-50-12 300x50x2440 1.2
CT-GI-I-400-50-15 400x50x2440 1.5
CT-GI-I-500-50-15 500x50x2440 1.5
CT-GI-I-600-50-15 600x50x2440 1.5
CT-GI-I-700-50-2 700x50x2440 2
CT-GI-I-800-50-2 800x50x2440 2
CT-GI-I-900-50-2 900x50x2440 2
CT-GI-I-1000-50-2 1000x50x2440 2
04Product Catalogue  |  TEP Cable Management Systemwww.tepgi.com
C
A
B
L
E
T
R
A
Y
CABLE TRAY ACCESSORIES
1. Cross Horizontal
ORDERING	CODE SIZE-WxH
(mm)
THICKNESS
(mm)
CT-CH-GI-I-50-50-1 50x50 1
CT-CH-GI-I-75-50-1 75x50 1
CT-CH-GI-I-100-50-1 100x50 1
CT-CH-GI-I-150-50-1 150x50 1
CT-CH-GI-I-200-50-1 200x50 1
CT-CH-GI-I-225-50-12 225x50 1.2
CT-CH-GI-I-250-50-12 250x50 1.2
CT-CH-GI-I-300-50-12 300x50 1.2
CT-CH-GI-I-400-50-15 400x50 1.5
CT-CH-GI-I-500-50-15 500x50 1.5
CT-CH-GI-I-600-50-15 600x50 1.5
CT-CH-GI-I-700-50-2 700x50 2
CT-CH-GI-I-800-50-2 800x50 2
CT-CH-GI-I-900-50-2 900x50 2
CT-CH-GI-I-1000-50-2 1000x50 2
REMARKS
Customized	sizes	are
available.
REMARKS
Customized	sizes	are
available.
2. Tee Horizontal
ORDERING	CODE SIZE-WxH
(mm)
THICKNESS
(mm)
CT-TH-GI-I-50-50-1 50x50 1
CT-TH-GI-I-75-50-1 75x50 1
CT-TH-GI-I-100-50-1 100x50 1
CT-TH-GI-I-150-50-1 150x50 1
CT-TH-GI-I-200-50-1 200x50 1
CT-TH-GI-I-225-50-12 225x50 1.2
CT-TH-GI-I-250-50-12 250x50 1.2
CT-TH-GI-I-300-50-12 300x50 1.2
CT-TH-GI-I-400-50-15 400x50 1.5
CT-TH-GI-I-500-50-15 500x50 1.5
CT-TH-GI-I-600-50-15 600x50 1.5
CT-TH-GI-I-700-50-2 700x50 2
CT-TH-GI-I-800-50-2 800x50 2
CT-TH-GI-I-900-50-2 900x50 2
CT-TH-GI-I-1000-50-2 1000x50 2
TEP Cable Management System  |  Product Catalogue www.tepgi.com05
C
A
B

C
C
E
S
S
O
R
I
E
S
3. Bend 90
ORDERING	CODE SIZE-WxH
(mm)
THICKNESS
(mm)
CT-B90-GI-I-50-50-1 50x50 1
CT-B90-GI-I-75-50-1 75x50 1
CT-B90-GI-I-100-50-1 100x50 1
CT-B90-GI-I-150-50-1 150x50 1
CT-B90-GI-I-200-50-1 200x50 1
CT-B90-GI-I-225-50-12 225x50 1.2
CT-B90-GI-I-250-50-12 250x50 1.2
CT-B90-GI-I-300-50-12 300x50 1.2
CT-B90-GI-I-400-50-15 400x50 1.5
CT-B90-GI-I-500-50-15 500x50 1.5
CT-B90-GI-I-600-50-15 600x50 1.5
CT-B90-GI-I-700-50-2 700x50 2
CT-B90-GI-I-800-50-2 800x50 2
CT-B90-GI-I-900-50-2 900x50 2
CT-B90-GI-I-1000-50-2 1000x50 2
4. Bend 45
ORDERING	CODE SIZE-WxH
(mm)
THICKNESS
(mm)
CT-B45-GI-I-50-50-1 50x50 1
CT-B45-GI-I-75-50-1 75x50 1
CT-B45-GI-I-100-50-1 100x50 1
CT-B45-GI-I-150-50-1 150x50 1
CT-B45-GI-I-200-50-1 200x50 1
CT-B45-GI-I-225-50-12 225x50 1.2
CT-B45-GI-I-250-50-12 250x50 1.2
CT-B45-GI-I-300-50-12 300x50 1.2
CT-B45-GI-I-400-50-15 400x50 1.5
CT-B45-GI-I-500-50-15 500x50 1.5
CT-B45-GI-I-600-50-15 600x50 1.5
CT-B45-GI-I-700-50-2 700x50 2
CT-B45-GI-I-800-50-2 800x50 2
CT-B45-GI-I-900-50-2 900x50 2
CT-B45-GI-I-1000-50-2 1000x50 2
REMARKS
Customized	sizes	are
available.
REMARKS

C
C
E
S
S
O
R
I
E
S
5. Reducer Straight
ORDERING	CODE SIZE-W1xW2xH
(mm)
THICKNESS
(mm)
CT-RS-GI-I-100-50-50-1 100x50x50 1
CT-RS-GI-I-100-75-50-1 100x75x50 1
CT-RS-GI-I-150-100-50-1 150x100x50 1
CT-RS-GI-I-200-150-50-1 200x150x50 1
CT-RS-GI-I-225-150-50-12 225x150x50 1.2
CT-RS-GI-I-250-200-50-12 250x200x50 1.2
CT-RS-GI-I-300-250-50-12 300x250x50 1.2
CT-RS-GI-I-400-300-50-12 400x300x50 1.2
CT-RS-GI-I-500-400-50-15 500x400x50 1.5
CT-RS-GI-I-600-500-50-15 600x500x50 1.5
CT-RS-GI-I-700-600-50-15 700x600x50 1.5
CT-RS-GI-I-800-700-50-2 800x700x50 2
CT-RS-GI-I-900-800-50-2 900x800x50 2
CT-RS-GI-I-1000-900-50-2 1000x900x50 2
CT-RS-GI-I-1200-1000-50-2 1200x1000x50 2
6. Reducer Left
ORDERING	CODE SIZE-W1xW2xH
(mm)
THICKNESS
(mm)
CT-RL-GI-I-100-50-50-1 100x50x50 1
CT-RL-GI-I-100-75-50-1 100x75x50 1
CT-RL-GI-I-150-100-50-1 150x100x50 1
CT-RL-GI-I-200-150-50-1 200x150x50 1
CT-RL-GI-I-225-150-50-12 225x150x50 1.2
CT-RL-GI-I-250-200-50-12 250x200x50 1.2
CT-RL-GI-I-300-250-50-12 300x250x50 1.2
CT-RL-GI-I-400-300-50-12 400x300x50 1.2
CT-RL-GI-I-500-400-50-15 500x400x50 1.5
CT-RL-GI-I-600-500-50-15 600x500x50 1.5
CT-RL-GI-I-700-600-50-15 700x600x50 1.5
CT-RL-GI-I-800-700-50-2 800x700x50 2
CT-RL-GI-I-900-800-50-2 900x800x50 2
CT-RL-GI-I-1000-900-50-2 1000x900x50 2
CT-RL-GI-I-1200-1000-50-2 1200x1000x50 2
REMARKS
Width-1	=	Higher	size
Width-2	=	Lower	size
•

C
C
E
S
S
O
R
I
E
S
7. Reducer Right
ORDERING	CODE SIZE-W1xW2xH
(mm)
THICKNESS
(mm)
CT-RR-GI-I-100-50-50-1 100x50x50 1
CT-RR-GI-I-100-75-50-1 100x75x50 1
CT-RR-GI-I-150-100-50-1 150x100x50 1
CT-RR-GI-I-200-150-50-1 200x150x50 1
CT-RR-GI-I-225-150-50-12 225x150x50 1.2
CT-RR-GI-I-250-200-50-12 250x200x50 1.2
CT-RR-GI-I-300-250-50-12 300x250x50 1.2
CT-RR-GI-I-400-300-50-12 400x300x50 1.2
CT-RR-GI-I-500-400-50-15 500x400x50 1.5
CT-RR-GI-I-600-500-50-15 600x500x50 1.5
CT-RR-GI-I-700-600-50-15 700x600x50 1.5
CT-RR-GI-I-800-700-50-2 800x700x50 2
CT-RR-GI-I-900-800-50-2 900x800x50 2
CT-RR-GI-I-1000-900-50-2 1000x900x50 2
CT-RR-GI-I-1200-1000-50-2 1200x1000x50 2
8. External Riser
ORDERING	CODE SIZE-WxH	(mm) THICKNESS
(mm)
CT-ER-GI-I-50-50-1 50x50 1
CT-ER-GI-I-75-50-1 75x50 1
CT-ER-GI-I-100-50-1 100x50 1
CT-ER-GI-I-150-50-1 150x50 1
CT-ER-GI-I-200-50-1 200x50 1
CT-ER-GI-I-225-50-12 225x50 1.2
CT-ER-GI-I-250-50-12 250x50 1.2
CT-ER-GI-I-300-50-12 300x50 1.2
CT-ER-GI-I-400-50-15 400x50 1.5
CT-ER-GI-I-500-50-15 500x50 1.5
CT-ER-GI-I-600-50-15 600x50 1.5
CT-ER-GI-I-700-50-2 700x50 2
CT-ER-GI-I-800-50-2 800x50 2
CT-ER-GI-I-900-50-2 900x50 2
CT-ER-GI-I-1000-50-2 1000x50 2
REMARKS
Width-1	=	Higher	size
Width-2	=	Lower	size
•

C
C
E
S
S
O
R
I
E
S
9. Internal Riser
ORDERING	CODE SIZE-WxH
(mm)
THICKNESS
(mm)
CT-IR-GI-I-50-50-1 50x50 1
CT-IR-GI-I-75-50-1 75x50 1
CT-IR-GI-I-100-50-1 100x50 1
CT-IR-GI-I-150-50-1 150x50 1
CT-IR-GI-I-200-50-1 200x50 1
CT-IR-GI-I-225-50-12 225x50 1.2
CT-IR-GI-I-250-50-12 250x50 1.2
CT-IR-GI-I-300-50-12 300x50 1.2
CT-IR-GI-I-400-50-15 400x50 1.5
CT-IR-GI-I-500-50-15 500x50 1.5
CT-IR-GI-I-600-50-15 600x50 1.5
CT-IR-GI-I-700-50-2 700x50 2
CT-IR-GI-I-800-50-2 800x50 2
CT-IR-GI-I-900-50-2 900x50 2
CT-IR-GI-I-1000-50-2 1000x50 2
REMARKS
Customized	sizes	are
available.
TEP Cable Management System  |  Product Catalogue www.tepgi.com09

C
C
E
S
S
O
R
I
E
S
CABLE TRUNKING
ORDERING	CODE SIZE-WxHxL
(mm)
THICKNESS
(mm)
CTR-GI-50-50-1 50x50x2440 1
CTR-GI-75-50-1 75x50x2440 1
CTR-GI-75-75-1 75x75x2440 1
CTR-GI-100-50-1 100x50x2440 1
CTR-GI-100-75-1 100x75x2440 1
CTR-GI-100-100-12 100x100x2440 1.2
CTR-GI-150-50-12 150x50x2440 1.2
CTR-GI-150-75-12 150x75x2440 1.2
CTR-GI-150-100-12 150x100x2440 1.2
CTR-GI-200-50-15 200x50x2440 1.5
CTR-GI-200-75-15 200x75x2440 1.5
CTR-GI-200-100-15 200x100x2440 1.5
CTR-GI-250-100-2 250x100x2440 2
CTR-GI-300-100-2 300x100x2440 2
REMARKS
Customized	sizes	are
available.
•

L
E
T
R
U
N
K
I
N
G
1. Single Partition
ORDERING	CODE SIZE-WxHxL
(mm)
THICKNESS
(mm)
CTRSP-GI-50-50-1 50x50x2440 1
CTRSP-GI-75-50-1 75x50x2440 1
CTRSP-GI-75-75-1 75x75x2440 1
CTRSP-GI-100-50-1 100x50x2440 1
CTRSP-GI-100-75-1 100x75x2440 1
CTRSP-GI-100-100-12 100x100x2440 1.2
CTRSP-GI-150-50-12 150x50x2440 1.2
CTRSP-GI-150-75-12 150x75x2440 1.2
CTRSP-GI-150-100-12 150x100x2440 1.2
CTRSP-GI-200-50-15 200x50x2440 1.5
CTRSP-GI-200-75-15 200x75x2440 1.5
CTRSP-GI-200-100-15 200x100x2440 1.5
CTRSP-GI-250-100-2 250x100x2440 2
CTRSP-GI-300-100-2 300x100x2440 2
2. Double Partition
ORDERING	CODE SIZE-WxHxL
(mm)
THICKNESS
(mm)
CTRDP-GI-50-50-1 50x50x2440 1
CTRDP-GI-75-50-1 75x50x2440 1
CTRDP-GI-75-75-1 75x75x2440 1
CTRDP-GI-100-50-1 100x50x2440 1
CTRDP-GI-100-75-1 100x75x2440 1
CTRDP-GI-100-100-12 100x100x2440 1.2
CTRDP-GI-150-50-12 150x50x2440 1.2
CTRDP-GI-150-75-12 150x75x2440 1.2
CTRDP-GI-150-100-12 150x100x2440 1.2
CTRDP-GI-200-50-15 200x50x2440 1.5
CTRDP-GI-200-75-15 200x75x2440 1.5
CTRDP-GI-200-100-15 200x100x2440 1.5
CTRDP-GI-250-100-2 250x100x2440 2
CTRDP-GI-300-100-2 300x100x2440 2
REMARKS
Customized	sizes	are
available.
REMARKS

U
N
K
I
N
G
CABLE TRUNKING ACCESSORIES
1. 90 Bend
REMARKS
Customized	sizes	are
available.
ORDERING	CODE SIZE-WxH
(mm)
THICKNESS
(mm)
CTR-B90-GI-50-50-1 50x50 1
CTR-B90-GI-75-50-1 75x50 1
CTR-B90-GI-75-75-1 75x75 1
CTR-B90-GI-100-50-1 100x50 1
CTR-B90-GI-100-75-1 100x75 1
CTR-B90-GI-100-100-12 100x100 1.2
CTR-B90-GI-150-50-12 150x50 1.2
CTR-B90-GI-150-75-12 150x75 1.2
CTR-B90-GI-150-100-12 150x100 1.2
CTR-B90-GI-200-50-15 200x50 1.5
CTR-B90-GI-200-75-15 200x75 1.5
CTR-B90-GI-200-100-15 200x100 1.5
CTR-B90-GI-250-100-2 250x100 2
CTR-B90-GI-300-100-2 300x100 2
2. 45 Bend
REMARKS
Customized	sizes	are
available.
ORDERING	CODE SIZE-WxH
(mm)
THICKNESS
(mm)
CTR-B45-GI-50-50-1 50x50 1
CTR-B45-GI-75-50-1 75x50 1
CTR-B45-GI-75-75-1 75x75 1
CTR-B45-GI-100-50-1 100x50 1
CTR-B45-GI-100-75-1 100x75 1
CTR-B45-GI-100-100-12 100x100 1.2
CTR-B45-GI-150-50-12 150x50 1.2
CTR-B45-GI-150-75-12 150x75 1.2
CTR-B45-GI-150-100-12 150x100 1.2
CTR-B45-GI-200-50-15 200x50 1.5
CTR-B45-GI-200-75-15 200x75 1.5
CTR-B45-GI-200-100-15 200x100 1.5
CTR-B45-GI-250-100-2 250x100 2
CTR-B45-GI-300-100-2 300x100 2
12Product Catalogue  |  TEP Cable Management Systemwww.tepgi.com
C
A
B

C
C
E
S
S
O
R
I
E
S
3. Tee Horizontal
ORDERING	CODE SIZE-WxH
(mm)
THICKNESS
(mm)
CTR-TH-GI-50-50-1 50x50 1
CTR-TH-GI-75-50-1 75x50 1
CTR-TH-GI-75-75-1 75x75 1
CTR-TH-GI-100-50-1 100x50 1
CTR-TH-GI-100-75-1 100x75 1
CTR-TH-GI-100-100-12 100x100 1.2
CTR-TH-GI-150-50-12 150x50 1.2
CTR-TH-GI-150-75-12 150x75 1.2
CTR-TH-GI-150-100-12 150x100 1.2
CTR-TH-GI-200-50-15 200x50 1.5
CTR-TH-GI-200-75-15 200x75 1.5
CTR-TH-GI-200-100-15 200x100 1.5
CTR-TH-GI-250-100-2 250x100 2
CTR-TH-GI-300-100-2 300x100 2
4. Cross Horizontal
ORDERING	CODE SIZE-WxH
(mm)
THICKNESS
(mm)
CTR-CH-GI-50-50-1 50x50 1
CTR-CH-GI-75-50-1 75x50 1
CTR-CH-GI-75-75-1 75x75 1
CTR-CH-GI-100-50-1 100x50 1
CTR-CH-GI-100-75-1 100x75 1
CTR-CH-GI-100-100-12 100x100 1.2
CTR-CH-GI-150-50-12 150x50 1.2
CTR-CH-GI-150-75-12 150x75 1.2
CTR-CH-GI-150-100-12 150x100 1.2
CTR-CH-GI-200-50-15 200x50 1.5
CTR-CH-GI-200-75-15 200x75 1.5
CTR-CH-GI-200-100-15 200x100 1.5
CTR-CH-GI-250-100-2 250x100 2
CTR-CH-GI-300-100-2 300x100 2
REMARKS
Customized	sizes	are
available.
REMARKS

C
C
E
S
S
O
R
I
E
S
5. Straight Reducer
ORDERING	CODE SIZE-W1xW2xH
(mm)
THICKNESS
(mm)
CTR-SR-GI-100-50-50-1 100x50x50 1
CTR-SR-GI-100-75-50-1 100x75x50 1
CTR-SR-GI-100-75-75-1 100x75x75 1
CTR-SR-GI-150-100-50-1 150x100x50 1
CTR-SR-GI-150-100-75-1 150x100x75 1
CTR-SR-GI-150-100-100-12 150x100x100 1.2
CTR-SR-GI-200-100-50-12 200x100x50 1.2
CTR-SR-GI-200-150-50-12 200x150x50 1.2
CTR-SR-GI-200-150-75-12 200x150x75 1.2
CTR-SR-GI-250-200-50-15 250x200x50 1.5
CTR-SR-GI-250-200-75-15 250x200x75 1.5
CTR-SR-GI-250-200-100-15 250x200x100 1.5
CTR-SR-GI-300-200-100-2 300x200x100 2
CTR-SR-GI-300-250-100-2 300x250x100 2
REMARKS
Customized	sizes	are
available.
•